
Embry-Riddle (AZ) (0-0) -vs- CSUSM (10-5-1)
11/11/2009 at Prescott, Ariz. ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 11/11/2009
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Embry-Riddle (AZ) 0 1 1
CSUSM 2 1 3

Embry-Riddle (AZ) 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Horstmann,Jakob 0 0 0 0 90
MF 2 Biba,Frazier 0 0 0 0 90
D 3 Silverberg,Tyler 0 0 0 0 90
MF 4 Dillenbeck,Nate 0 0 0 0 90
F 9 Ryan,Colton 0 0 0 0 90
F 10 Ferreira,Felipe 1 1 1 0 90
MF 12 Davidson,Andrew 0 0 0 0 90
D 16 Larson,Scott 0 0 0 0 90
D 17 Ulrich,Zach 0 0 0 0 90
D 20 Ratcliffe,Lyle 0 0 0 0 90
F 23 Baetsen,Paul-Emile 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
13 Lalli,Rodrigo 0 0 0 0 0
15 Adams,Scott 0 0 0 0 0
18 Palmer, Gage 0 0 0 0 0
21 Smith,Randall 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 1 1 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Horstmann,Jakob 90:00 3 5

Totals 3 5

CSUSM 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

F 4 Seidenglanz,Bradley 2 2 1 0 90
D 6 Rivas,Jose 0 0 0 0 90
F 8 Zuniga,Brandon 4 1 1 0 90
F 9 Marcikic,Curtis 0 0 0 0 90
MF 11 Jacobo,Miguel 4 2 0 0 90
D 12 Skomra,Troy 1 1 0 0 90
MF 17 Wyatt,Chris 0 0 0 0 90
MF 19 Suarez,Martin 0 0 0 0 90
D 22 Shadeed,Jordan 0 0 0 0 90
D 24 Kaiser,Richie 1 1 0 0 90
GK 30 Ernst,Kevin 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 1 1 0 0
2 Wootan,Casey 0 0 0 0 0
7 Blumenshine,Max 0 0 0 1 0
10 Sims,Dan 1 0 0 0 0
13 Crouse,Brett 1 0 0 0 0
14 Parker,Drew 0 0 0 0 0
16 Zuniga,Brent 0 0 0 0 0
18 Cousineau,Cary 0 0 0 0 0
20 Heinz,Hyo 0 0 0 0 0
21 Podruski,Andrew 0 0 0 0 0
25 Vandenburg,Ryan 0 0 0 0 0
26 Ward,Turner 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 15 8 3 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
30 Ernst,Kevin 90:00 1 0

Totals 1 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Embry-Riddle (AZ) 0 1 1
CSUSM 11 4 15

Saves By Period
Embry-Riddle (AZ) 0 5 5
CSUSM 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Embry-Riddle (AZ) 0 0 0
CSUSM 4 4 8

Fouls By Period
Embry-Riddle (AZ) 7 6 13
CSUSM 8 10 18

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

8:13
CSUS
M TEAM GOAL by CSUSM OWN GOAL (FIRST GOAL).

34:30
CSUS
M Zuniga,Brandon Blumenshine,Max

GOAL by CSUSM Zuniga,Brandon, Assist by
Blumenshine,Max.

50:46
CSUS
M Seidenglanz,Bradley GOAL by CSUSM Seidenglanz,Bradley.

89:13 EMB Ferreira,Felipe GOAL by EMB OWN GOAL.



 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 EMB Horstmann,Jakob at goalie for Embry-Riddle (AZ).
00:00 CSUSM Ernst,Kevin at goalie for CSUSM.
08:13 CSUSM GOAL by CSUSM OWN GOAL (FIRST GOAL).

Embry-Riddle (AZ) 0, CSUSM 1
-- CSUSM *
34:30 CSUSM GOAL by CSUSM Zuniga,Brandon, Assist by Blumenshine,Max.

Embry-Riddle (AZ) 0, CSUSM 2
-- CSUSM *
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
50:46 CSUSM GOAL by CSUSM Seidenglanz,Bradley.

Embry-Riddle (AZ) 0, CSUSM 3
-- CSUSM *
89:13 EMB GOAL by EMB OWN GOAL.

Embry-Riddle (AZ) 1, CSUSM 3
-- EMB *
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


